
Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points

1 13 Luca Batterink HC2 15 O 27.47

2 2 Just Klunder HC1 15 I 30.68 PB

3 41 Saar Nieuwenhuis DPA 16 I 32.33 PB

4 4 Olle Klunder HPC 13 I 32.94

5 11 Joëlle van Drimmelen DPA 16 O 33.05

6 29 Simon de Olde HPC 14 I 33.51 PB

7 33 Elin Mak DPC 14 O 33.87

8 28 Fedde ter Laak HPC 12 I 35.49

9 25 Jasper van Gelder HPC 11 I 36.37

10 20 Samuel Jagtenberg HPA 13 O 36.58

11 10 Jasper Neimeijer HPC 10 I 37.02 PB

12 17 Naomi Withaar DC2 9 I 37.19 PB

13 12 Fajah Lugtenberg DPC 11 O 37.23

14 38 Indy Wesselink DPB 8 O 37.57

15 6 Lotte van Duinen DPC 7 O 38.50 PB

16 21 Hanne Jagtenberg DPC 7 I 38.64 PB

17 14 Jelle Nijkamp HPB 9 O 38.85

18 7 Anne van Duinen DPA 8 I 39.14

19 30 Vajèn Kerkmeijer DPB 12 O 39.19

20 15 Koen Nijkamp HPD 5 O 41.43

21 35 Bastian Klomp HPB 10 O 42.18

22 16 Jesse Withaar HPB 6 I 42.38

23 19 Mees Mulder HPE 4 O 46.90

24 1 Faas Klunder HPC 5 I 46.93 PB

25 42 Lynn van Rijn DPD 3 I 47.70

26 22 Hinke Jagtenberg DPE 3 O 49.11 PB

27 18 Joël Withaar HPD 1 I 54.73

28 23 Mirthe Jagtenberg DPF 4 I 1:00.17 PB

31 Daniël Bleumink HPC 6 O DNS
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1. Race Result 300 meter
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wt 42 Lynn van Rijn DPD 47.70

rd 22 Hinke Jagtenberg DPE 51.46 49.11
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Name Cat PB Time

300m 47.70 (47.70)

Lynn van Rijn Hinke Jagtenberg

300m 49.11 (49.11)

Info

PB

yw 23 Mirthe Jagtenberg DPF 1:13.99 1:00.17

bl 19 Mees Mulder HPE 46.90
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Name Cat PB Time

300m 1:00.17 (60.17)

Mirthe Jagtenberg Mees Mulder

300m 46.90 (46.90)

Info

PB

wt 1 Faas Klunder HPC 48.25 46.93

rd 15 Koen Nijkamp HPD 41.41 41.43
5

Name Cat PB Time

300m 46.93 (46.93)

Faas Klunder Koen Nijkamp

300m 41.43 (41.43)

Info

PB
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yw 16 Jesse Withaar HPB 40.64 42.38

bl 31 Daniël Bleumink HPC 40.88 DNS
6

Name Cat PB Time

300m 42.38 (42.38)

Jesse Withaar Daniël Bleumink

Info

wt 21 Hanne Jagtenberg DPC 39.73 38.64

rd 6 Lotte van Duinen DPC 39.74 38.50
7

Name Cat PB Time

300m 38.64 (38.64)

Hanne Jagtenberg Lotte van Duinen

300m 38.50 (38.50)

Info

PB

PB

yw 7 Anne van Duinen DPA 37.26 39.14

bl 38 Indy Wesselink DPB 36.19 37.57
8

Name Cat PB Time

300m 39.14 (39.14)

Anne van Duinen Indy Wesselink

300m 37.57 (37.57)

Info

wt 17 Naomi Withaar DC2 37.68 37.19

rd 14 Jelle Nijkamp HPB 38.70 38.85
9

Name Cat PB Time

300m 37.19 (37.19)

Naomi Withaar Jelle Nijkamp

300m 38.85 (38.85)

Info

PB

yw 10 Jasper Neimeijer HPC 38.32 37.02

bl 35 Bastian Klomp HPB 38.62 42.18
10

Name Cat PB Time

300m 37.02 (37.02)

Jasper Neimeijer Bastian Klomp

300m 42.18 (42.18)

Info

PB

wt 25 Jasper van Gelder HPC 35.00 36.37

rd 12 Fajah Lugtenberg DPC 36.59 37.23
11

Name Cat PB Time

300m 36.37 (36.37)

Jasper van Gelder Fajah Lugtenberg

300m 37.23 (37.23)

Info
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yw 28 Fedde ter Laak HPC 33.58 35.49

bl 30 Vajèn Kerkmeijer DPB 35.80 39.19
12

Name Cat PB Time

300m 35.49 (35.49)

Fedde ter Laak Vajèn Kerkmeijer

300m 39.19 (39.19)

Info

wt 4 Olle Klunder HPC 31.83 32.94

rd 20 Samuel Jagtenberg HPA 34.38 36.58
13

Name Cat PB Time

300m 32.94 (32.94)

Olle Klunder Samuel Jagtenberg

300m 36.58 (36.58)

Info

yw 29 Simon de Olde HPC 34.03 33.51

bl 33 Elin Mak DPC 33.83 33.87
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Name Cat PB Time

300m 33.51 (33.51)

Simon de Olde Elin Mak

300m 33.87 (33.87)

Info

PB

wt 2 Just Klunder HC1 31.44 30.68

rd 13 Luca Batterink HC2 27.12 27.47
15

Name Cat PB Time

300m 30.68 (30.68)

Just Klunder Luca Batterink

300m 27.47 (27.47)

Info

PB

yw 41 Saar Nieuwenhuis DPA 32.80 32.33

bl 11 Joëlle van Drimmelen DPA 31.33 33.05
16

Name Cat PB Time

300m 32.33 (32.33)

Saar Nieuwenhuis Joëlle van Drimmelen

300m 33.05 (33.05)

Info

PB
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